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TC Markwasen Reutlingen (20447)
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Anlage
Hermann-Hesse-Str. 90, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse
Hermann-Hesse-Str. 90, 72762 Reutlingen
G 07121 23240 tcmarkwasen@arcor.de

Sportwart/in
Bailer, Franziska
T 0160/90526877 FranziskaEitle@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pesce, Robert
T 016090437650 robert.pesce@gmx.de
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Mixed Aktive 1
MF: Philipp Zeifang
m 015119175662; philipp@zeifang.info
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Lang, Robin

Fallert, Fabian
Handel, Tim

Krug, Michael
Werner, Dustin
Andrusch, Kevin Kaan
Julia Calac, Laurent
Kimla, Marek

Eitle, Adrian

Neururer, Yannic
Schréder, Simon
Haspel, Patrick
Hummel, Felix
Kramer-Sinzinger, Stephan-
Andree

In der Stroth, Kay
Hirlinger, Jan-Joachim
Notter, Tobias
Haubensak, Marc

Dr. Schempf, Benjamin
Holland, Joshua

Teysseyre, Sylvain (FRA A/D)

Zeifang, Philipp
Zdzuj, Aleksander
Windhosel, Jonas
Blank, Benjamin
Briihl, Sebastian
Hausch, Dominik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19650147
19750106
19650037
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10400126
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19201339
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18802578
19250102
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18402755
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19351654
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10103227
19961263
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Name (Nat.)

Nitsch, Tommy
Smuda, Yannick
Kubler, Lars Benedikt
Fuess, Simon
Heusel, Stefan

Eitel, Lukas
Rheinweiler, Niklas
Wilhelm, Julius
Paulweber, Maximilian
Heusel, Hannes
Lenwerder, Luis
Schenk, Vincent
Lenwerder, Levi
Minzinger, Simon
Thumm, Nicolas
Braun, Anton
Herrmann, Axel
Nieser, André
Villforth, Lukas
Ferrozzi, Roberto (ITA)
Babic, Dragana (BIH*)
Mecner, Katharina
Blank, Carina
Haspel, Sarah

Eitle, Franziska
Gaiser, Amelie
Michel, Birgit
Schroder, Ann-Kristin
Gotz, Theresa
Flores-Jessel, Talia
Neth, Sinah Luisa
Kdnig, Nicola

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10350244
10052481
19750320
10059187
10150284
10201676
10250873
10360952
10150754
19950325
10465131
19860539
10660262
18653250
10458935
19952952
18063320
18951014
19808221
18102916
29964680
27701638
28509867
29250049
28850029
29450517
28106335
28800861
29650200
28050483
20250715
28501748
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LK18,0
LK18,0
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LK22,0
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LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK6,0

LK7,0

LK7,0

LK9,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
60 Windhosel, Lena 29751987 LK15,0 E15Junk, Carolin 27650024 LK22,0
61 Siewert, Sophia Katharina 20052545 LK16,0 E16Kittelberger, Martina 27452556 LK23,0
62 Siewert, Jana Maria 29953523 LK17,0 L

63 In der Stroth, Hella 29250082 LK17,0 " kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

64 Jager, Frauke 28451226 -

65 Wilhelm, Charlotte 20051409 LK20,0

66 Junk, Johanna 20300357 LK20,0

67 Neth, Leah 29951816 -

68 Junk, Theresa 20551646 LK21,0

69 Schmitz, Katharina 29205337 LK22,0

70 Friedl, Anja 28551768 -

71 Minzinger, Jana 28651908 LK23,0

72 Schonbach, Teresa 29852158 LK23,0

73 Herrmann, Ines 28351347 -

74 Lutz, Pia 20300384 LK23,0

75 Villforth, Sissi 20102225 LK23,0

Ersatzspieler

E1 Schmollinger, Martin 17150038 LK5,0
E2 Richters, Torben 17504570 LK7,0
E3 Berger, Stefan 16850347 LK7,0
E4 Pesce, Robert 17050044 LK9,0
E5 Dr. Junk, Daniel 17650052 LK10,0
E6 Siegmann, Jeremy 17650054 LK10,0
E7 Wagner, Ulrich 16200253 LK11,0
E8 Hingst, Martin 17550456 LK13,0
E9 Dr. Kittelberger, Ralf 17550237 LK13,0
E10Schmid, Matthias 17751645 LK14,0
E11Tempel, Mike 16650940 LK16,0
E12Haase, Annika 27200455 LK7,0
E13Deger, Dorothea 25601166 LK10,0
E14Stlrner-Neth, Karin 26751514 LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAM GENERALI
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